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33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

41.

42.
43.

Név

Molnar zZita (F) 10926
Vaida Cornelia (F) 9546
Stoian Mariana (F) 8444
Liu BoYu (F) 11826
Recko Ema (F) 8843
Kertai Rita (F) 9929
Fazekas Maria (F) 10927
Ell6 Vivien (F) 9926

Pota Georgina (F) 10998
Li Bin (F) 10996

Iszajeva Anna (F) 9545
Szvitan Krisztina (F) 8544
Ambrus Timea (F) 8739
Lovas Petra (F) 9932
Majzik Zsuzsa (F) 10418
Kacsandi Rita (F) 8636

Varga Timea Csilla (F)
9922

Ambrus Krisztina (/) 8735
Wittinger Judit  (F) 10431
Vass Timea (F) 8245
Végh Zsuzsanna (/) 10891
Nyitrai Anita (F) 10925
Pergel Szandra (F) 10997
Ambrus Beata (F) 8736
Szvitacs Alexa (/) 10890
Németh Agnes (F) 8537
Téth Edina (1) 10892

Nagyvaradi Mercédesz (S)
10396

Ackermann Erika (F) 8246
Juhasz Mariann (F) 8445
Kovacs Adrienn (/) 10263
Béresné Szabo Gyoérgyi (F)
8384

Madarasz Doéra Csilla  (S)
8976

Szebelédi Krisztina  (F)
10944

Kunszt Orsolya (F) 8974
Szebelédi Eva (F) 10943
Braun Eva (F) 9539
Valics Emese (F) 8165
Téth Erzsébet () 8524
Ambruzs Anett (U) 10399

Szentkeressy-Kovacs
Adrienn  (I) 9365

Klem Vivien (S) 10395
Agota Csilla  (F) 10945

NGi Extra Liga CSB Rangsor

Egyesiilet

Kecskeméti Spartacus SK
BSE

Kanizsa Sérgyar SE
Szekszard Asztaliten.Club
Budadrsi SC
Postas-MATAV SE
Statisztika PSC
Postas-MATAV SE
Statisztika PSC
Statisztika PSC

BSE

Budadrsi SC

Soltvadkerti TE
Postas-MATAV SE

Tolnai Asztaliten.Club
Kanizsa Sorgyar SE

Postas-MATAV SE

Soltvadkerti TE
Szekszard Asztaliten.Club
Budadrsi SC

Statisztika PSC
Statisztika PSC
Statisztika PSC
Soltvadkerti TE

WINK Asztalitenisz Club
Kanizsa Sérgyar SE
Statisztika PSC

Tolnai Asztaliten.Club

ERDERT SE
Statisztika PSC
Gy6ri Elektromos Vasas SK

TRANZIT TUZEP SC Eger
Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

ERDERT SE

Kecskeméti Spartacus SK
ERDERT SE

BSE

Soltvadkerti TE
Szekszard Asztaliten.Club
Tolnai Asztaliten.Club

Budaorsi SC

Tolnai Asztaliten.Club
ERDERT SE
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Nyert Vesztett
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17.6%
14.3%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%



